EMERGENCY
LIGHTING SYSTEM
Product Catalogue
Australia’s First Low Voltage, Intelligent,
LED Emergency Lighting System
AS 2293
FIREscape®
COST EFFECTIVE AND ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY

EL-16G-S-AS
FIREscape 16m Lens, STRAIGHT
Ordering code Straight – Single EL-16S Kit
Left – Single EL-16L Kit
Left – Double EL-16LD Kit
Right – Single EL-16R Kit
Right – Double EL-16RD Kit
Kit Contents Exit Sign Frame EL-16-AS
Reflective Worm
backplate and rivets assy
EL-16G-AS
Straight lens EL-16G-S-AS
Left lens EL-16G-L-AS
Right lens EL-16G-R-AS
Battery EL-BAT450-AS
(7.4v, 450mA, 3.33Wh)
Compatible base EL-TSB
Operating voltage 24v-40v

Case colour White (RAL9003 " Signal White")
Approval AS2293, AS/NZ60598.2.22, EN55015
Ordering code Straight – Single EL-24S Kit
Left – Single EL-24L Kit
Left – Double EL-24LD Kit
Right – Single EL-24R Kit
Right – Double EL-24RD Kit
Kit Contents Exit Sign Frame EL-24-AS
Reflective Worm backplate
and rivets assy
EL-24G-AS
Straight lens EL-24G-S-AS
Left lens EL-24G-L-AS
Right lens EL-24G-R-AS
Battery EL-BAT450-AS (7.4v,
450mA, 3.33Wh)
Compatible base EL-TSB
Operating voltage 24v-40v